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Commodity Material

Group

Commodity Material Description

CORN PRODUCTS
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CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS

CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB

CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB

CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB

CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB

CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB

CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB

CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB
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GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-12/2 LB
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GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB
GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB
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CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB
GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB
GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB
GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB
GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB
GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB
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CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS

CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS
CORN PRODUCTS

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB
GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB
GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB
GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB
GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB

GRITS CORN YELLOW BAG-12/2 LB
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brmation

Solicitation Item Destination City, Unit of Measure Quantity (Order
Number State (UoM) UOM)
40 Nampa, ID LB 42,840.000
60 Kansas City, MO LB 42,840.000
70 Kansas City, MO LB 42,840.000
80 Kansas City, MO LB 42,840.000
90 Kansas City, MO LB 42,840.000
100 Kansas City, MO LB 42,840.000
110 Kansas City, MO LB 42,840.000
140 INDUSTRY, CA LB 41,472.000
150 INDUSTRY, CA LB 41,472.000
160 INDUSTRY, CA LB 41,472.000
170 INDUSTRY, CA LB 41,472.000
190 LONG BEACH, CA LB 41,472.000
210 RIVERSIDE, CA LB 41,472.000
230 DENVER, CO LB 41,472.000
250 NEW ORLEANS, LA LB 41,472.000
270 CAGUAS, PR LB 41,472.000
280 CAGUAS, PR LB 41,472.000
300 HOUSTON, TX LB 41,472.000
320 LAREDO, TX LB 41,472.000
340 PHARR, TX LB 41,472.000
360 BEAUMONT, TX LB 20,736.000
370 SAN ANTONIO, TX LB 20,736.000
390 LUBBOCK, TX LB 20,736.000
400 TYLER, TX LB 20,736.000
420 FORT WORTH, TX LB 10,368.000
430 PLANO, TX LB 31,104.000
450 AMARILLO, TX LB 10,368.000
460 EL PASO, TX LB 20,736.000
470 ODESSA, TX LB 10,368.000
490 MYRTLE BEACH, SC LB 13,824.000
500 NO CHARLESTON, SC LB 27,648.000
520 BATESVILLE, MS LB 10,368.000
530 JACKSON, MS LB 31,104.000
560 BATON ROUGE, LA LB 41,472.000
580 MONROE, LA LB 41,472.000
600 AUBURN, ME LB 41,472.000
620 BRONX, NY LB 41,472.000
620 BRONX, NY LB 41,472.000
630 BRONX, NY LB 41,472.000
630 BRONX, NY LB 41,472.000
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640
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650

660

660
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700

710
720
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760

770
790

800

820

830

850

870

870

870

880

900

900

910

920

930

940

BRONX, NY
BRONX, NY
BRONX, NY
BRONX, NY
BRONX, NY
BRONX, NY
BRONX, NY

BRONX, NY
ELMSFORD, NY

ELMSFORD, NY
ELMSFORD, NY
ROCHESTER, NY
AKRON, OH

AKRON, OH
CLEVELAND, OH

CLEVELAND, OH
PROVIDENCE, RI
PROVIDENCE, RI
AUSTIN, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
SAN ANTONIO, TX
SAN ANTONIO, TX
SAN ANTONIO, TX
SAN ANTONIO, TX

SAN ANTONIO, TX

SAN ANTONIO, TX

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB
LB

LB
LB
LB
LB

LB
LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000

41,472.000
41,472.000

41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000

41,472.000
41,472.000

41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000

41,472.000

41,472.000




960

970

980

1000
1010
1030
1040

1060

1070
1090
1100
1110

CHARLOTTE, NC
SPARTANBURG, SC

WILLIAMSTOWN, SC
CONCORDIA, KS
Kansas City, MO
CONCORDIA, KS
WICHITA, KS

SARASOTA, FL

TAMPA, FL

ANN ARBOR, Ml
COMSTOCK PARK, Ml
FLINT, Ml

LB

LB

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB

LB
LB
LB
LB

9,216.000
18,432.000

13,824.000
15,216.000
26,256.000
19,680.000
21,792.000

20,736.000

20,736.000

8,400.000
16,488.000
16,584.000




Bid 1

Vendor Name Plant Name Offer Price
SHAWNEE MILLING SHAWNEE MILLING CO-SHAWNEE
COMPANY OK,SHAWNEE,OK $0.5105
SHAWNEE MILLING SHAWNEE MILLING CO-SHAWNEE
COMPANY OK,SHAWNEE,OK $0.4310
SHAWNEE MILLING SHAWNEE MILLING CO-SHAWNEE
COMPANY OK,SHAWNEE,OK $0.4310
SHAWNEE MILLING SHAWNEE MILLING CO-SHAWNEE
COMPANY OK,SHAWNEE,OK $0.4310
SHAWNEE MILLING SHAWNEE MILLING CO-SHAWNEE
COMPANY OK,SHAWNEE,OK $0.4310
SHAWNEE MILLING SHAWNEE MILLING CO-SHAWNEE
COMPANY OK,SHAWNEE,OK $0.4310
SHAWNEE MILLING SHAWNEE MILLING CO-SHAWNEE
COMPANY OK,SHAWNEE,OK $0.4310

MILLSTONE MILLS INC MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN

$0.6500




MILLSTONE MILLS INC

MILLSTONE MILLS INC

MILLSTONE MILLS INC
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MILLSTONE MILLS INC

MILLSTONE MILLS INC

MILLSTONE MILLS INC

MILLSTONE MILLS INC
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MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN
MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN
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MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN

MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN

MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN

MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN

MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN
MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN
MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN
MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN
MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN
MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN
MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN

MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN

MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN
MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN
MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN

MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN

$0.6500
$0.6500
$0.6500
$0.6500
$0.6500
$0.6500
$0.6500

$0.6500

$0.6200

$0.6200

$0.6200

$0.6200
$0.6500
$0.6500
$0.7000
$0.7000
$0.7000
$0.7000

$0.7000

$0.7600
$0.7600
$0.7600

$0.7600




MILLSTONE MILLS INC

MILLSTONE MILLS INC

MILLSTONE MILLS INC

MILLSTONE MILLS INC

MILLSTONE MILLS INC

MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN
MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN

MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN

MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN

MILLSTONE MILLS-LAPORTE IN,LAPORTE,IN

$0.6500
$0.6500

$0.6500

$0.6800

$0.6800




Quantity Awarded

42,840.000
42,840.000
42,840.000
42,840.000
42,840.000
42,840.000

42,840.000

41,472.000




41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000

41,472.000

41,472.000

41,472.000

41,472.000

41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000

41,472.000

41,472.000
41,472.000
41,472.000

41,472.000




9,216.000
18,432.000

13,824.000

20,736.000

20,736.000
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